PETITION #OR ZONING RE-CLA!SIFICATION
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION P

| e
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

IDCA APPLICATION FOR
SPECIAL EXCEPTION AND OR SPECIAL PERMIT

KA. mnnnn-legal awner_.. of the property situale in Baltimore TO THE 200909 COMMISHIONER OF BALTIMORE GOUNTY
County and which is described L the description and plat sttached bereto and made & part bereof,

--GALUAY,. XHC....

Xmmom;, SAARY._DC.. ——— LEG. GUNGR OF TV PRGPEITY SITIMIED M 4. TRIONC RE: PETITION FOR sr:cw. EXCEPTION © BEFORE
ereby Oy, THE PREPERTY QuTLEG OF Wt 15 BV 7O SOALE, COMALETY ST SEMTNER 00 DIFINCLS O wimming Pool,
200 FI SCALE WIS, WHO0H A ATACED MSRETO, MEPESY M AFPLCATION TD FLE FON A BRECIAL NE/5 Greenpaint llu:d 15 : COUNTY 3OARD OF APPEALS
DR W DESCRGED FOPIRTY PR COnEtrUCEion, SE of Chatterton Road
e L e e ey Bo and social, < 8ih District ! oF
Galway, Inc. : BALTIMORE COUNTY @
Petitioner

i No. 79-167-X

caw orrices

e o Sho % 7 VAL STE L PR Gt . . L. wzmazfcumr;_cnesu

R g 300 | e e e _ORDER GF DISMISSAL eautiont wp 21202
—_ss_z—‘__ @

wamm oroon e (1) ToTAL T 25" aximm
LSOR MASA ARO = TUTAL ALOGR AACA DVIOED B TE anea = . L39__

= on propaity located on thy northeart side of Greenpoint Road 45 feet southeast of Chatter~
ERRRR AR B¢ A RRA oEPTAY

ton Reed, in the Eighth Election District of Baliimore County.

TCWSON MO 21204

Petition of Galwoy, Inc. for & spacial axception for o swimming peol, atc. it

il r 8 Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and m-. Reguisizons of Baltimore

,uu-m-muuumuampeny.m and maintmance of
o ociat, recranticeat ana s anmn:. tuil.mi"

S B SR SRR |

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exception advertising, § bd
posting, etc., upon filing of this petilion, and further agree to and are to be bound by the suming
m-umm restrictions of Baltimore County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

WHEREAS, the Board of Appeals. is in raceipt of o letar of withdrawal af

301-332-8713

Tot . B8 petirion filed Narch 10, 1980 (o copy of which letter is ottoched hereta and made a part Pt March 7, 1960

hersaf) fiam tha attornay representing the Patitioner in the above entitled matter.
C inty Board of Appeals
& County. i ANEA OF ST TO R D YO ACCOMMCONTE MCKHAID PRGN SPaczs - 35,280 quare._feat Coiet Naees maonETS
2, [rre—— i 1 LE S o WHEREAS, the said aftorney for the ‘aid Petitianer requests thot the petition Towscn, Maryland 21204 Sue e Yoxys
= . unumes .
= / filad on. beholf of saia Peritioner be withdrawn os of March 10, 1980, Re: Galway, Inc., gur File: 162:2(14)
_{ By dupdlT = Lo 5. weren: Eweue [ewwee, Tvee o SrSTed ____
B ice President Owner GEqElEdnans
il s 12h i
et 1115 HEREGY ORDEREDThie_T2h _ doy.of March; 1988 that seld his will serve to advise that Galmay, Ia~., hereby
ERN 1900 Maryland National Ban! . ) withdraws its petition for special exception for construction,
23 Saltinord, Haryian __ patition be and tne same is DISMISSED Oferaticn and maintenance of Sne Bimmine peol AR AccessSry
z (301) " 3322W71% facil.ties herctofore t:led with, and granted by the Zoming
E Bl v DT A (W / /=777 - A— Commissioner of Baltimoie County on April 26. 19°4. The appli-
&2 Euy mith COUNTY d0A%D OF nm\;i cant, Galway, Inc., originally nroposed the subject facility as
2 . it OF BALTIMORE CGUNIV an asset to Mays Chapel. fppaiently, the residenta are not in
= 1309 Mirvdnd sk ional Bae Aatiding l\\] 1SRN THAT, G 400U IPORIION 8. TR, (0 AR To_ I BT OF W b accord becauac,we have been advised, appellancs are acting for
8 S = -Balsimore.. Maryland..21202 - h /- the majority of the neighborhood, and they are unwiiling to
12 = 5 (3017 332-8713 // i Withiruy or dismiss their sppeal. Galway has no desire to contest
S S ® ONDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. -day RS the matter with thcm. Under tho circumstancor, we ask that you
X B Tl BT T U/v:mn conmider the swinming posl issue a closed matter and cur appii-
of.__Decesiber -, 197 _8 that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as u o v, ation witharawn, as hereinbove ot FOrth.
aquired by the Zoning Law of Ballimore County, in {wo newspapers of general ireulation through- 'Y .qﬁ_m By / / )
R ectfully bmitted,
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, ax thal the public hearing be kad befors the Zoning '3 Baltimrk, tarylood 20292 Lipooiun, Yarylaod 21083 _ _ ,/i / LA samccttuly gubmitce
Commissioner of Paltimore Couaty in Room 104, County Odice Building in Towson, Baltimore i, (301) 332-8713 e L 7 —
Couaty, ol the. ebruAry. 197 2., at 1109_v'elock THL PLANISS BOMNO WaS CRTERMINED- O . _ _ —__TMA" THE MORCSED DEVELOPMENT - ® =
. 0OS / DOES NOT CONPORM 70 THE ATGUWSMINTS OF SUBSECTIGN 22-8.1(F) OF THE BALTMON COWNTY 00H, 1ok 7 Fas
- ¢ ot cer Hlessian, 111, Es 122 A
3 . *s Counsel for Baltimore County -
P27 78 AM e CHMPMMAN, BALTHAORE COLMTY Ceunty Office Building J
i - - el Towson, Maryland 21204 e g
>
Mtichael G, hinn, Esq. “g % -
{over) 30 Blondell Co =

e
Tionium, Maryland 21093
T 1063 FOMM W0.2 AEVERD 8- -1

3
FTRE OF PLARNAS &

Y ™ '“ V‘ -.-1 baltimore county . ( e

b Q efice ol i nning and toning . ﬂE
494-3180 g TOWSON, MANYLAND 21204
Gounty Bourd of Apprals - o 4

Enic

. v > Board of Gavernor
enron, Morylond 21204 20NHG GOMMISHIONER “Pine “Valley ™~ “Valleywtiod 2 4 it
March 12, 1980 April 26, 1979 cAssociation. “Incorporated ] Doty Sozfe  President
Pat Stanton - Vice President
February 2. 1979 Judieh Carrall - Secretai

Judy Fricdsan - Treasurer
Eugene P. Smith, Esquire

Sugens P Smith, Siauire 1500 Maryland National Bank Building

Directors
1900 Meryland Naticna! Bo-k Bldg, Baicars, Joasviend 21202 Hstetiee Coumty Flavatoy Soacd gtk Bagle
Baltimare, Maryland 21202 . Tounon, Maryland 21204 Haty Dueley
RE: Petition for Spocial Exception i it S
NE/S of Greenpoint Road, 45" To A Bouid Noubéius o
Re: Case No. 79-167- SE of Chattertou load - Bth Halen Mcradden
Gal: Election District 1t hac ¢ome to the attention of members of our relghbo Lie Miller
Galway, Inc. - Petitioher <lat.on that Jaues Feelty & Company has made a proposal ro t r R
NO. 79-167-X (Item No. 85) Flanning Coml. that they be prrmitted to erect a Fecreatiomal Center eanne Niccherltny

Dear Mr. Smi

contipuess to the Mays Chapei Village area. ke Norfarivs
Dear Mr. Smith:

The purpose of Cids leiter ts to fnform this m;u ns u-e Pune E Hargot Senula
Valley-Valleswoud Assoctation's oppos*tion to such a pre

Er closed herewith is a copy of the Order of Disisal
T have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter in .
possed by the County Board of Appeals in the cbove entitled caa. neeondinby Gl AN diaT He feel that this conter would becuse not a neighborhood fac:lity e
but rather a coumercial cnterprise. Such development could possibly
signal he construction of addittinal comersial development fa the
areas west of 1 - 83,

Mike Vaughan

Very truly yours,

We wouid hope that veu agree with our opposition and at least,
Limic the sizc of the coater to the needs of the nelghbarhood to which
1 woula serve.

o

Ediih 1. Ensennart, Adw. Secretary

Zoning Corumissionss

Respecifully
SED:nr 1 T
FoGriay BT
Encl 7 )
Attachments Pory Sorio
Prostdent
Grinm ce: Michael G, Rinn, Esquire Ms. Sherry Stron: .
: 9) Rlondell Court 11702 Rutledge Road
“Aichael G. Rinn, Esquira Timenfum, Mar: land 21093 Lutherville, yland 21093

M. Michael J. Dougherty, Jr.
M. Shaila Whorom

M. Sher y Shovel.

John W. Hessian, Il Esquire
Di. Korl ). Zeren

Mc_ ). E. Dyer

Me, W, E. Hommand

M. 1. Howell

Mi. Michael J. Dougherty, Jr. John W. Hessian, INI, Ecquire
™ Canet People's Counrel
Maryland 21093

\_ Timonjum, Maryland 21093 J
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RE: PETITIQN FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION @ BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
int Rd.,
SE of mmnm Rd., Illh Distrist t OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
GALWAY, INC., Petitioner + Case No. 79-167-X

[RIREEE]

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioners
Pursuont to the authority confained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimare

County Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding, You are requested

1o notify me of any heoring deie or dates which may be now or hereafter designated

therofora, and of the pessage of any preliminary or final Order in connection

theravith,

S Pl i A R =
Peter Max Zimmermon Iohn W, Hessian, 11l
Dapur, People's Coursel People’s Counsel

ounty Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2186
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 19th day of January, 1979, @ cepy of the
aforegoing Order was mailed 1o Eugene P. Smith, Gquire, 1900 Maryland National

Bank Building, Baltimore, Moryland 21202, Attomney for Petitioner.

Joha W, Hessian, 11l

9-26-78

MAYS GHAPEL VILLAGE
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE RECLASSTFIED
B! MEAS OF SPECTAL EXCEPTICH

Beginning for the sare at a point on the mortheast side of Greerpoint
Road 60 feot wide, said point of begiming beiny distant S uth 74 degrees 40
minutes 00 scconds East 183.82 feet from a point designated as 2 on a plat
entitlel "Jenifer Poad - Ciatearton Foad = Greenpoint Road, Mays Chapel Village®,
and r.-orded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Plat Book E.H.K..Jr.
No. 41 Folio 77, said point of beginning being alsc distant South 74 degrees G0
minutes 00 seconds East 44.99 feet, as measured along the northeast side of the
abovementioned Gr ergoint Poad, from the intersection of the prolongation of the
centerline of Chatus iton Road and the rorth side of Greengoint Foad as said
roads are thown on the aboverentioned plat of Mays Chapel Village, thence leaving
the northeast side of said Greenpoint Foad and running for lines of division
the two following courses and distarces viz: first, North 15 degrees 20 minutes
00 seconds East 424,68 fect and second, North 18 degrees 41 minutes 42 scoonds
West 75.80 fect to intersect the southeast side of Rutledge Frad, as propos.d
to be laid out 60 fect wide, running thence binding on the southesst side of
Futledge Road the two folloving courses and distances viz: first, by a L'ne
curving to the right with a radius of 570.00 feet for & distance of 40.00 fest
said curve being subtended by a chord bearing North 74 degrees 49 minutes 23 seconds
East 40.00 feet and second,North 76 degrees 50 minutes 00 seconds East 197.00 feet,
thenne leaving the southeast side of said Rutledge Foad and runing for Lines of
division the two following courses and distances viz: first, South 13 degrees 10
miautes 00 seconds East 272.11 fect and second, South 15 degrees 20 mimutes 00
seconds Hest 362.67 feot, to intersect the northeast side 5f the abovementioned
Greenpoint Road, as said road is shown on the hereinmntioned road plat of Mays
Chavel Village, running thence birding on the southieast side of said Greenpoint
Foad, ummu.ldplnt.mmTlda;uulnmtuwmm‘-niw
feet, to the place of begimnirg, mmmmzsazzmm land, more

d(C M@”’L

157,

3.
- fﬁg i,
2

R TETITION PR SPECIAL EXCEPTION : nEFOm: DE
/S of Gruerpoint pad, ls‘ﬂ'
of Chatterton Rowd - 8th Dlection :  IRONG OXFLGLOER
pistrict
Galway, Inc. - Petitionor e P
© RALTIMORE CourTy

Pet. M. 79-167-X (Item Ko, 85)

ceeen ron prena,

MR, OTMISSICHER:

Tleass note cur sppeal “ron your @eision in the abow-entitled
matter, under date of Mril 26, 1973, to the County foawi of Jppoals
and forward all papors in crnection thorewith to the said Noard fer
hoaring.

22 Collis Court
Lutherville, Maryiand 21093
561-0129

g halas

32 Busaing Court
tatherville, faryland 21693
226800

T ITTEN” (UFTIFY that en this ﬂfdm of tar, 1979, a copy of
the aforneoing Onder vas mailed to Tum oy P, fith, v, Attormes
for the Potitionor, 1900 Maryland National Rark Nuilding, Daltirom,
MaryLand 21202 ad to Jom . Heselm 111, Eemuire, Deeple's Comsel

for Maltimre Comty, Comty Offia Duilding, Towson, Maryiamd 21204,

iy ot 79 M

fat

JONING DEPARTHENT

>

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

5. Eric DiNennc
Zoning Commissioner Date___FeEruory 1, 1979

Leslie H: Grael, Divacior
Pl
Petition #79-167X, 1ter ‘85,
on for Special Exeaption for community bui dirg

Northeast side of Greenpeint Rood, 45 feet Sautheast of C terten Roaa
Petiticner - Galway, Inc.

8ih Disteict

HEARING: Monday, Februory 5, 1979 (1:00 P.M.)

The proposed use would be wpprcariate here. However, this office halisves that
County Council Bill No. 62-78 Ts applicable lo ihe subjact propumal.

nd Plonning

LHG:JGH:rv

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION  : BEFORL THE ZOMING COMMISSIONER |
NE/S of Greanpoint Rd., 45° |
$E of Clottarton Rd., 8 District f GF BALTIMORE COUNTY |

GALWAY, INC., Peitioner : Cose No, 79-167-X (ltem 85)

rirreas

_ohne FOx ApEAL

Mr, Commissiona::

Plese note an appaal from your decision in the above- mtifled matter, under date

of Agril 26, 1975, 1o the County Board of Appaals and forward aii papars in connaction

ther=with ta said Beard for hearing.

i T "L
John*W, Hessiea, 111 o
Peoplés Counsel for Baltimore County
Gounty Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21304
494218

P = A ™
et [l Dn i AT

Pater Max Zirmermon
Deputy People : Covnsel

| HERERY CERTIFY that on this 24th day of May, 1979, o copy of the afaraging

Order was mailed 15 tugena P, Smith, Esquire, 1900 Maryland National Bank Building,

Baltimore, Marylend 21202, Attorney for Petitioner; Michael G. Rinn, Esquire, 90

Blondali Court, Timonium, Moryland 21097, Attomey for Protesrants; Mr, Mizhasl J,

Dougherty, Jr., 7% Blondell Court, Lutk.ar

Maryland 7i1093; M, Shisln Wharam,

4 Valley Riage Court, Timonium, Maryland 21093; and Ms, Sherry Strovel, 11702 Rutledg=

Raad, Lutherville, Marpland 2109,

ORDER RECLIVED FOR FILING

SR

RE: PMETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION :
NE/S of Gresnpoint Road, 45' SE
Chatterton Road - t. Election District
Galway, Inc. - Petitioner

I NO. 74-167-X (Itcm No. 85) i oF

BEFORE THE

ZONING COMMISSIONER

BALTIMORE COUNTY

This matter comes before the 7 ning Cemmistioner as a result of a
iPQL‘lunn for Special Exception for the construction, operation, and mainte-
nance of: (1) an indoor and outd .or swimming pool, (2) social, recreational,
and educational facilities ard uses, including sauna and whizlpeol, exereise,

lacl

club, and office reoms, with accommodations for a snack bar and the

fike, (3) ontside tennis and volleyball courta, and (4) parking, for property
at the above location,
Testimony irdicated that the Petitioner proposes to develan the subjeet

pronerty as aforesaid for use by members “nd familics of the Mays Chapel

| development as well as residents in the gereral vicinity Sufficient parking
| witt o provided in accordince with the Baitimore County Zonir, Regulations.
| Without reviewing the evidence farther i detail but bas :d on all of the
evidence presented at the hearing, in the judgment of the Zoning Commissioner,
the prorequisites of Soction 502. 1 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations
have been met and the Special Exception should oe granted,
Theretove, 17 IS URDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore
ounty, this gl {k_ day of April, 1979, that the Petition for the atore-

mentioned Special Exception shouid be and the same is horeby GRANTED,

fromi and after the date of this Order, subject to the approval of a site plan by
the Department of Public Wrrks and the Offise of Planning and Zaning. Said
Special Excrption must be utilized within flve years or become null and void,

. 5

L7

kil

_/Foning Conmissiofier of
Daltimore County

nuw.e P. Sniith, Ssquize
)06 Maryland National

National Bazk B
n-nnwm, Maryland 21202 e

huug

T, W. Chesapeake
Towson, I!WNAZ’:Q 7

ul—.;:r_muummmrumu;;mwbr'mh;

JuN 261940

e

-z

£




5’1 7T/ CT-K
i

WALV v OEE DF Rl T O, DEd R LAY ﬂl—‘FtEEﬂ
Lo e T T ST Y]
BOEIET . miamE =

rimanl ey WEINBERG anD GREEN

NMINETELH Fa FLOOR

e S b omemew 0
Fiirh o Amsnfaie g

JEHEE = . amgamy -
mrors il f CEfamfe Lissrl o @il S LiGeeT mTRCE Y

STEE W ENAATE EORE® 8 GaEd me f B E

ot s b L iy BALTIMORE, MO 21202
LY TIPS Ty,

Brabide | mEL LT R SWitE mn
FREAhT & GEfmyrs [ » n
f .'H--:l... L C AR TR T R PEr e PR RNE ol PR |
L L]
s 3 ! TOWSOHN, MD. 21204
& U R i mmd
Tugpa popmypr & & 54 0w - mEw- ey
Wi FEfy = emErRwan @ - =ras rips T SN RS mAOr
LR AT
—Fmad s Rt
O - TR L E PRI B W A mam sS4
ErkEd rmimg
L L .
Br= i
TR ekl MM AR EIBrCTY Fack s pia
e L RRAE Ty
Shmt o om An L=
i i =]
L} HE f wmeom - i
Lishm wd Shadm 2 el el i][ﬂ] 1312=h7T11
e WD mma, paw e N T

Bl AR Th R

Jasuary E, 1979

My Namlbe 1 10 e Commmadar i

Baltimore County Office of Flanniny
and Acning

County Office RBuilding

111 West Chosapeake  Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: ietition of Galway, Inc. for Special Exception
for Social, recreational and cducaticnal
facilities on 31,5922 acres of land located on
the north side of Groenpoint Reaa, cast af
Chattertos Hoad
Our File: 16222(14)

Doear Mr. Commodari:

The Planninag Board approved our Application for Special
Fxrception to the extont reguired gpder the Intorip Development
Control Act, and 1 understand same will pnow bo scheduled “or hoar-
ing before the doning Commissioner., In the meantime, 1 point out
ta you that Soction 406A.1 of the Zoning Requlations rolates ol
Lo establishment of a tennis Facility in an R.C. or D.R. Zone as
3 "principel wse".  In oUr case, the swimming pnols, with the re-
tated facilitles, are the brincipal uses, and the rennis courts
only accessory thercio, Accardingly. Section 406A.1 of the
Requlations doer not apply so tat the homes of residents' assoc)-
atiog noeed not bo the  wnor.

s

Youra wa roly,
Ty | | -";‘1?‘4' s
: o WD A

L1%:hes

L odeca LEDARTMENT
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Tem No, 85 - Galway, Inc.

-1 % -

botimore zounty R RS
dopariment ol pubik: works ‘ pip e o g g
ez

Page 2
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE January 25, 1979

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Cecenter 11, 1978

TomTON e UG, P ot
BRcTo Uncunbar 15, 1970

e = on your lettor.of January 8, 1979, which is part of this file, you
January 25, 1979 foel that this is not the case. Because of this, 1 proceeded to
schedule the petition for a hearing with the understanding that
this matter bo clearly addressed at the hearing and a decinion
clearly indicated in the final Order.

Mr. §. fric DiNen. o, Zon'ng Commissioner
Zaning Advizory Committes

ME. . Eelic DiNonna
Zoning Coemissionor

Eugene P. Smith, Esquir, emtmionee Zoning Agesery Commnes
1900 Maryland Natlonal Bank Bldg. Thia petition is accepted for filing on the date of the eacloscd County, $LELge f iee of Planning and Zening
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 1l Sariifieatn, Nocs ot e hearing dare and e, wHEh il T M Al beltimers Couny Oiffen foridive
woans e held not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after te date on the o S (ST Towsan, Maryland 2
B Jtem No; 85 filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near future. Peoperty Ownor: Galvay, Inc, ?
Petitioner - Gaiway, Inc, WS Grospoint . 487 5/5 Cnavteston m. Dear Mr, BiNenna:
bapeciammtiet o Special Exception Pet. ion Veryrdly yours: :;:n: 1 Excoption for o com ity Commarts on lrem 35, Zoning Advisory Commitec Meating, October 17, 1978, ars at follows:
comsnan | Dear Mr. Smith: s . > Building with mecial, rocreational and slucstional
o At f e facilicies. (1bch T8-61%) Property Cwnar- Golway, Inc.
ort e The Zoning Plans Advisa-y Committee has reviewed the plans ' NIGHOLAS B, COMMODARI An 45042 Misteloty Bty Lscation: NE/S Greenpaint Riud 45' SE Chatterton Rocd
Wealth Department sub raitted with the above referenced petition and has made an on-s.te Chaieman DuaT Mys DIenn Existing Zonino- D-'-Ml - . T— -
Frosect piamnin, cld inspection of the property. The following comments are not Zoning Tlans Advisory Committee Proposed Zaning Spem m:' n :’352'2”7“5".3.3 ing with sarial, recreational
s Kbrshd Oupmiinsie intended to indicate the approp-iatenzsu of the zoning action requested, The followirny comments are furnished i) regard to the plat submitted to this office o 3
e but to asaure that all parties are made aware of plans or problems NBC/sf ar roview by tho Buning Advisory CommLtEer in Goanection with the subjest itew.
e | ith Tepard 1o the development plans that may have a bearing on this i
e o D ey [d“c AWt R a0 Bt Iamescnally & 0.y dnc, ) Tuis wifice hos reviewed the subject petition and affers the fallowing comments. These comments
L Zebing Conmaoner Wi RS tone RS o the s RO Riprel 61 East Padoaia Rond The sormenta which e o sugplied for this aite for 1WCA Projuce -1k, and i are not intunded 1o indicate tue oppropratanca: of the Zoning " question, but are 1o csre thar
the requested zoning. imoniun, Maryland 21093 Ak Gieh the Sba LMV bty Gaistta g i o sha Fetitismadis Sjumns fite all £ 11t are mode aware. of plans or problems will) regard *a development plens trat ray heve o
for ltem 811, ©yele IV (Cotobsr 1978-April 1979) are referred to or your consideration. ol Wit

Located hetween Rutledge and Greenpoint Roads, opposite
Chaticrion Road in the 8th Elcction District, the subject of this
putition is a vacant parcel of ground that is part of the overs1l
dev eloping community of Mays Chapel Yillage. Contiguous propertics

Thi. Office hew o tusther cament In regard to the plan subwsittod €25 Zoaint

fudvisomy committes Toview in cunmection with this Item 35 (1976-1070y, Landicaping must be pravided.

Very truy yours, Very truly soure,

are slso vacant and are zoned D. R. 16, as is the subject property.
The vacant land jmmediately to the west of this site, alse owned by B

your client, is proposcd to be rezoned to B. L. through a hearing - Tk i i
hefore the Hoard of Appeals sometime this spring. As indicatsd in { e

Plunner 111

comments forwarded with that petition, if this Special Exception is
Current Planning and Devalapment

granted. the arca of s tract, as well as that lo the west, must be
subtracted Lrum the allows e density for the vverail development,

iR an

R Morton
Jo Wirbley

Beeause of your client's proposal 1o util ze this property as a
~ [

al center, including indoor and outdoor & wols,
and an sutdoor rerreation area, for the peneral public,
ception s required. As indieated in previcus

rsation, it e tae fceling of this office that the proposed tennis
courts would be governcd by the applicable requirenients of Section |
406A of the Baltimore Gounty Zoning Regulations. How-ver, based 1

S
]

bos. Shoets
Topo

BER R = TS

-~ w011 Cycla I8 (Oct. 1978-April 1979)
Property ounars Galway, Inc.

e e 1 e e, e AT 0.

Paga 7
Hov mber 1, 1370
department of health

Seputmante wntizene) TINSON MARNLAND 21208

j A Im.m.mm
bomesre couns,

Sedizent oaeroli

s

Daveloprant of this proparty throush etripplng, 9rading and stabilization oould ‘
rosult La o codiment pollution probles, damwging private and public hold!eyn dosmstrean
of the projorty. A GEAAlng parmit Lu, thersfors, nocedsary for all gradl j, including K

410 BOOR
: DEPUTY ETATE AND COUNTY HEAL T CEFIETR
Toventer 2, 1975 e e

Wovesher 1, 1978 e suriping of top soil.
| Lok Bidera, Jning Comtuatonnr Kovenber 16, 1478
store oratn k o a0 Tontar
BEGUS ety ] Counts dicice atian
we. §. Sric Dimenna Svmon, Marytass 71205 S
Zuning Carmdasionor rivistons for acesmrefatim stora vater or drainije hava not besn  Mica au Mr. . Eefc DiNonna, Zoning Gommissfoner
Cronty Offise WElItng on the suimictod plan, ezt GiNecon s :Ekn ;g[:u.ngdua Zentng
Toweon, Haryland 11204 § uney OFflce Bufld
Stors dratns, which will be raquired in connection vith any furth — 1 Comante o Tt ¢ 5 Sentng Mrinary Zamitons Routig, Detober 17, 1975 Tousony Maryland 21200
Psi Itez 411 Qyule IV (Gct. 1978-April 1979) A LR E s o e e iaeed nd CoRmtmiELeS L e oA VAES e1sin R i
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STEPHEN €. COLUINS

Novenber 22, 1978

. 5. Eric DiMenna
oning Comissioner

County Office Butlding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Itemwo. g5 - I -  Meeting of October 17, 1978
Pioper.y Owner:  Galway, Inc.
Location: NE/S Greenpoint fd. L5' SE Chatierton Rd.
Extsting fonirng: DR 16

roposed Zoning:

= Special Exception for a commnity building with
atiunal & e

social, recre ducation facilities,
(IDCA 78-61-X)
Acrest 3.5922
Diserice: Bth

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

The requested special excepiion for a comunity tuilding with social,

recreational,

and educational facilities can be expecued bu generate approxi-

mntely 500 trips per day.

¥SFfogn

Peutnﬂ.vmﬂ)
A v ol 2 / o e

Engincer Aaso:m: jid

e, tho undersigned record ownern of raal provrty
and Smproverent s located within the subdivicion of
Baltinore County known as “om Chapel Village, .|... aft
Leig duly {nformal of the nature, extest and contonts,
respect fully oppose Baltinore County Zoming Perition 79-147%
seeking a special execption te existing Dui. 16 zoning upon
one or more of the following baso

A The mtuted seope and use of tho Proponod projeet 4y
oyomwd the pernismable and seasenable Ut Fequir
shown Lo Juatify a spcial czeention based upon :u:le. w.-nl,
reczeation.] or educational u

- T opplication constitutes & vietation of the plann:ni

and land use containcd in tho maltipore
County arca masver plan ord Wil Le diveuptive oo tha future
oraerl £ the as in that

plonning guide.

Tared upon our obscrvations of peak heur traffic flows,
our faniliarity with the choracteristics of the adjnining rond,

the number of trips anticipated to be generated from the applirant's
project would froduze an unaceoptable level of gebios | canselinie
ta conyestion and a noticealle incrcase in the number

conflicting turning movoments.

2 bulk and activity level of the premsed projoet i
inconpatible with the ehoracier of development and naturc of land
use both cxisting ard planrid lor the irmediate neighborhosd

Baned wpen informaifon ceceived from representatives ef
The PerEnioie) oo Projesed projert 4n not a faci)lty of the
type and mature cntitled to . special cxcoption based upen the
safety and general welfare of the roidents of Mays fhapel ¥illagc.

burthes we do herchy avttor zc and diroet Jos spff b, M CARD

ta appear on our behalf at any and all puhhr hearings conce rnmvl
Baid petition and to state eur eprositi

nopRESS

ety

m mm-w:m-

i Beinoke November 16, 1978

Office of Planning and Zoning
Beltimore County Office uilding
Towson, Marylend 21204

N. Commoderi, Chairman
Atentiont Zouing Addvrory Committes
Ror Property Omer: Gelway, Inc.
Locutice: HE/S BA. 45' SE
Item Fo, B85
Gontlemen:

B e o e Eotket vith an 1 o7 apalh miiesin v ﬂquim\l
Hunnﬂwwumm‘lﬂhwmlm]p\
hydren erenced property are required
L ey :ﬁu’?;r 300 faot wlong an opproved road in
::::xdmt th Baltimers County Standards as published by the

Department nf ‘Public Vorks.

() 2. A second poans of vohiole accomn le Tequized for tho atte,
() 3 Tho vehicle dead ona condition shavn ot _
the maxioun By re Departmen

1iceblo ﬂrﬂ of the
110 shadl b0 e o scaply vith a1l epp R
() b e e emtion Goto prier fo beoupancy of beslunkng of cperations.
dings shall
structures exigting or proponed en the oite
Rl ey 1S appisonmle equirasonte of trs Hational Firo Pro-
O hoeoaiation Btondacd Jlor 101 "Life Safoty Code®, 191
Baltion prior to cecupancy.

() 6 Site plunn aro cpproved as drawn,

() 7. The Fire Proventic Bureau uss no commentgy at this time.
= N gl
REVIBVR, /& hpproved:

Fire Prevention Bureau

We, e unlernimed proparty
and improvement: Jorared “aan ol
Baltinore County knonm Chapol Vi1, e, dn, afee
belng dury informed of exlent and contont

Fospretiuliy o Forltion Th-16x

1
- 16 soning upon

one or more of the follawing lunes

A Tho stated seape “nd ene of 4l propescd project Lz
Boyond o pormismable and re

It UBEify & special execption bascd upen oo “roctan,
racreational or cdurational use.

e

The application connt tutes o Arlatdon of the nlamning

Principles ¢ 1 lamd use rocomendatiens con g -3 in ths it e
Councy area master | el wi1 teothe Cator,
ondorly derelofount of the nsighborkosd s cuterrlated dn e

Plannine guido

50 upon ear sbsorvations of peab hour traffic (.
our fomilianity wir characteris dcs of the adjoining o
the number of iyl ipate to be genorated from the u,,,,.‘ it
Project would [roducs an ol af u
to congestion and 4 nord
eonflirtinm tirning movenen

ptable 1

caze i1 the mimber of

D. The bily amd activity 1ewcl of the
Lncompatible with the chiractor of
use both cxisting and plaance for th

opmrel pejeer
ann Lature of L
neighborhuod.

Based upon aafereation recolved Crom oprese ot of
' i

ROt a faciiity of

1 enception bawed wima 1
FaLuty it qonoval welfare of the ror ldem s of Haye Chaper 111ame.

Tacther wo do meraby dutbordss i diecct Bfifeson Aog
%6 appear an war behalf ot any ond all pabi e heoriage o
sl patation aat m AtREn e b

e
1 _les 'ﬂ Finlom D
2 _-_,rﬂ./;‘ w_h deo s

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSOMN, MARYLAND . 21204

Pate:  October 15, 1971

Mi. S. Eric Dikenna
Zoning Conmissioner

Baltimore County Off ce Building
Tawson, Marylaud 21203

L.A.C. Meeting of: Octeber 17, 1978

Iten No:  H5
Property Gxner.  Galway, Inc
Locarion:  ME/S Creanpolot “4st S Chatverton 1,
Present Toming: D.R
"
Proposed Zonin spmm Exception for a commatty builing wit
E B helnl, recreat iGnal & siacarlon faci Htler

Districts At
No. Acres. i

jexr Mr. DiSerna

No bearing on student populat ion

Very truly yours,

)
/ /e
VR Ny D
W, Nich Patrovi
Field Kopresentative

WNP/bp

W R e e s ot real peperty
i

one oy e of the f5llowiwg b

A Tho star

op wl e of

propased project in
he

foyors the ppmiszable and roasonble s remirel to
shown to Justify a spiesal cueptien boicd woon cavic, docial;
Feerratinnal or clucatienal wse

q BT ablieatsun constitwer o viclation of the plamning
Principlen and land ure eoeomerastions containol i the falt e
County irea master plac ard wail b . fve ta the fetin
orderly developmens of U5 e ghlethuen 36 coatemiiati b ot

Plonnity guid

C. kased upan our observations of posk hour traffic flous,
our familiarity with the chor

S

the nueber of tripo ant
Project would educe an i
‘ bo Congention ant 4 net:

rontiicting turnian povencrts.

The bulh and activity lovel nf tho propoced prog
fneempatible with the cha
use Lath existing and gian

ter of JouslSpoant il
1 Furthe. Tatn{ats. A QNS b

i E; Jered won informition rece

The vet(tioner, the pr
| il
|

{

Befackiiny 4f i

010ty and gonoral wlfaro of ti £, sldents of tage Cho

Further ve do hesoly aoth ane direer Jrow
PAAE ca our Behalf ot any and al® pubiTe o
wadd po

to 4

B)

= 5 fAdomdidl L -3/

L

— it
Lmdy _sof”

2A j\..«..x\":;, wsscon |
1Y et of 1

o Bisbinl o

|

It sy oty s ‘
|

e Blegsit i,LVS.'I... EER 1

57 Blewddr
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oo tho Undazalaned record ownars of real proporty
and dmprovemnts 1ocatec within the subddvicion of
Baltinore County known s Mays Chapel Village, do, after
Leing duly Snformed of the nature, ertent ond cortents,
respectfully oppers Maltinera Caunty ¥oning rotition 79-167%

socking a special excoption Lo existing D.K. "6 zoning wpcn
one or Bore of the follawing bavuci:

The scope ard use of the proposed project is
myund the pemmnhh end ronsonable use reqiired to bo
shawn to Juatify a mpeeial exeeption bas=d upen civic, social,
reereational or educational use.

B. The aPplication cenatituton a vinlation of the - runim

and 1ond ui contained in the maltimors
County area master pxan amd vl be dlarupeive to the tuturo
erderly of . 1 in that

Dlamning gquide.

" our obicrvations of peak hour traffic fiow:,
our fuli]iud!.y with the charactoristies of the adjeining ront,
the numbe:

to
€onflieting turning movcnents. [

The bulk amd activity lovel of the propaset projeet is f
lhbwﬂhlhln with tic character of divelepment and naturc of lawd ;

use both exitviw; and planned for the irmediate noighborhood.

Based upon Liforration received from represontatives of

m- Petftioner  che promsed Project ix not a facility of e
and nature entitled te s speeinl oxception based u

P.a!cty and goncral weliars of the reriomty o aps Chapel Vilinga, |

e do tierehy authartia and direct
on our behalf at any and all pubTie vos
Ehen and to wtate our opgas)tien, i

M eptLal

BAE AopRnEs v

B/, ) g%__ L

[ o

e > ol

s l_g__ o

_F2A reecnen. ‘I !

-

i

| ]

|

o, the wilc.signd record ouners of real prorerty

and mprovements Losated within the aabdivieion

Balinore County kncam oz 1ys Charel VA1 age, day aftor
bedng duly iaforned of the nature, cxtent ani rontonts
reopectfully oppore lultinore County Zening Petition 79-167x
aecking a wpccinl oxooptinn to onistine D.k. 1€ roning upos
one or more of the tellowing bascs:

stated tcops and use of tha propor d Frosoct 1s
lmyunu the parnisnable and reasonable woe reqeired 1o be

hown 10 Suntify a special crzeption based upon vivie, sscial,
Feeran ol o eloe e et

The application constitutos a viclation of the planning
prln:(wlc:i and land Lze roessmondations containod in the Palt jmerc
ounty area mastor plan and Y131 bo dizrupive 6 the future
erderly dovelomosnt of the rhood a3 contemplated in. that
Planaing guid

fon our Jbservations uf peak hour traffic flows,
our Sani aciey wivh i characterictics of the adjoining row!,
the nuabor of Lrips Snticipated to bo nonuraiad frem the applicant’s
pref et would produco an unacceptable 1svsl of servico, contriate
£o congostion atd 3 Roticeable increare in tho mumer &
eonflinting turning movements.

D- Th bulk and ctivity level of the propused project is
{neoepatible with the character of development and nature of 1s
use Loth existing and planned for the inmedfate neighborhoo

Based upon | recarved fros of
PO i The Projord projoct (s not a fasility P itk

type and nuture entitled a4 special exception bared

saoty NG semveal weifars of the torldonts of Haye Ehael i tage.

purther un» do herchy aur'orize and atzece Tonoh o A0/ H
o appear on unr bebalf at any and a1l public mm conce. niw H
Badd Sotitinn and te state our opposition. !

2




Wou tha underalgnod rocont ownora of real proporty
amd improvementr: located within the sulxlivision of
Baltimoro County known s Mwys Chapol Village, do, after
boing duly informod of the naturc, extent and content:
respoctfully oppose Raltimorc County Zoning Tetition 79-167X
Bocking a special oxcoption to existing D.R. 16 zoning upon
one or more of the following basan:

A. Tho stated scops amd use of the proposed project im
boyond ¢ sablo and reasonable use required to be
shown to justify a special cxcoption based upon vivic, social,

fonal or educational use.

B. The application constitutes a winlation of the planning
and land use Sontaihd 1o the Baltimore
y arca master plan and will bo disruptivs te the fi
orderly develupm mt of the neighborhood as mﬂ:uﬂvhtnﬂ h: lhnL
Plannina guidu.

our abservations of poak hour traffic flows,
our fimlillnrh.y Tih b Sharectarintiok ot te s etrine o

project woul. produce an wnacceptable level of servico, contributc
to zongestion and a noticeablc increase in the nuber of
conflicting turning movenents.

D, The bulk and activity level of the jropore. .roject is
incompatiblo with the charactar of developmont and nature of land
use both oxicting and planncd for tho immediate raighborhoed.

Baned upon informatica receives from zegrasants ivew:of
The mzluunrr, the neemanat prolict (n noe & fsiiity ot
type and nature e a special exception based upan o
safety and general welface of the reridents of Mays Chapel Village.

Turther we ao heveby authorize and direct 7
% %o appear on our behalf at any and all public
Fa{d petition amd to state cur opposition.

ra VT
earings concerning

e ADERESS

s Yol T e, M_JJ

wmbox of Lrips antieipatod to be gonerated from th applicant's

g s Byvordyin Ca ot
lﬂ/__, e ) 24 e 2l U
lfé ‘m ’fr' a £G Srlmilili (F Il wa
4 / B e o 7 LTl 4

6 M Mua .ﬂ: Liur
7 \J\LM ‘L‘"’\

an H\u\&c\\ &, Vg

99 _)iem uwg Crorzniart.

[

s Loy ! !
wilithoin £ s e dadll Zund

G5 Frverne O
- EF d/n;Méi:
o Bett g Tormis MRSl S

I

e, the uniorsigned record ownors of roal provorty
and Inprovements losated within the subdivision
Baltimora Councy knowm an Hayn Ciapel Villago. der nftse
oing duly {nformod of the natura, sxtent and contont:
reopestlully oppozo haltimorc County Zoning Potition 79-167%
seeking a npucial oxcoption to cxisting D.R. 16 zoning upon
one or more of the follewing banas:

A. The stated scope and uso of the proposed X peojere in
boyond tho pormissable and reazonable wie rormsir.
shoum to Justify o spoeial erception based upn S0 s
rocreational or educationa

. The applicstion constitates a violation of the planning
and

County arca mastor plan and will be disruptive to tho futurc
ortarty Sovelemont of the nelghborhosd sp cortemplated in that
planning guide.

. upom eur obsorvations of peak hoeur treffic flows,
our nnuumy with the characteristics of the adjoining voad,

of trips anticipated to bo gonorited from the applicant
Projact would produce. an Shascoptibls Jevel of AOrLce. Eanisibun
to congestion and a noticeable increase in the nunber of
conflicting turning movements.

The bulk and activity level of the proposed project i-
I:mpaubxn with the character of development and naturc of lan
use both existing and planned for the immedinte nolehborhesd.

3 sod upon information rlttlvnd from representotives of
The Petitionor, the propos.d project is mot a famility of the
typo ana nataro ontitled to a special xeet fon tascd upen L
safety and general welfarc of the residents of Mays chapel Village

Turther we do heraby authorsze and direetdg,, EVIT.
appuar on our bohalf at en, and A1 oubiTe baviags ceRferin

o abis ou asd 5. akabe. ot opposition.

e Aoones

tblis /_.u_ LL.&".:ALt

contained in the altimore

® LJ

orty

i fvision of

Mayn Chapel Villae, do, aftor

atuee, extbent and contentn,

rospect fully eppeno laltinare Couty fonimg Focitir . 9-167%
ecking a special cxception to existing D.R. 16 2oning upon

wne or Poro of tho following bases:

A Tho tcd scepe and use of the proposcd i
boyond the pornissabie and reasonable une reeire
shown to ju a3 onception tnsed upon e mm.
recreational or cduational w

The application constitutes a violation of the planning
prhb:)ple- and land use m:omm.mnm contained in the Raltimor.
County arca master plnn ord wild bo disruptive to the faturo
orderly of as in that
Pplanning guide.

c. servations of peak hour traffic flow
i FaM1iArAty TG tho Chreeta i e et e ajoining road,
the nurber of trips anticipated to
project would produce an unacceptable lovel of service, consribite
to congection and u noticcable incroasc in the musbor of
conflicting turning movemcnts

The bulk and activity level of the proposed project in
Tt ot s development anu nature of land
use both existing and planncd for the immediate neighboricod.

Based upon Enformation received from representatives of
The Pati-foner, the proposed project in not a facility nr thm
type and nature catitlod to a speeial excoption based u
safoty and gonoral wolfare of the rezidents of Hays Chepsl viilas

Further we do hercby authorize and direet ZAAE 4, ¥
10 appear on our hehalf at any and all e hoatingd condlrning

5040 petition and 1o state our opronition.

s Claete EMiclnnd

; ADDRESE

£ 5L

Ly Tl Tf

oA )

3 s ) Al

Ha Alo o)

Be genorated frem the ap,lcant ‘s

A Bienaggr CF —

—
Do Mg O

aAC bl

Lttt COF

£ ebheddb (F

B o e

e, igned rocord evmors of seal property
ANt improvomente Yorated vithi
Baltisare County hurma an r.m ©
Ecing duly informal of o
XeSpectinly oy Bl .
secking a special exception to
one or pora of U following L

¥ Honda Petition 39-167%
Ling DL 16 zoning umn

N gt stated seop aml wie of the proposca Frojest s
boyond the pernissable and reazonable use roquired

shown to WIUATY 4 npecial enceptio boed upen civie, roeisl,
Fecroational or clucational wie.

B. The application comstitutes a vielatien of the pl
Pprinciples and land use cecormoendatians contained in the
ounty aron master Gian and will be din.ptive to the fatue.
arder of thw 59 e 1 in that
Slanning quide.

€. Mased upon our obuervations of peak hosr eattic fovs,
Qur faniliarity w.th the characteris oining ront
Chammhor 9f Leips anbes Lontert 6 b Aemtatat Fim b g
Project would prauce an unac

to congestion and a noticeabls ine
conflicting turning movencnts.

i af the

s in the nunber of

D. Tho bulk and activity level of the propsred praject
dncompatible w.th thy character of developmeat and mature of 1
use both existing and olanned for the immeciate nedghborhood .

Eaced upon information rec bved from represcntativ
The pekitionmr, tre proposed project s not a facility of 1o
type and maturc cntitied to a special exception baned vpes the

safoty and goreral welfare of the rosldents of Mays rh ol villa

Fur'her we do hireby authorize and o cect f /

to iiimar on our beralf ot sy it 11 peTTR o T ‘7
AL Totitian i v6 stLe o

Lln evnl of tervice, contrilut

tho umlorniaue recotd ounarn of raal proporty
0t improvements Toated wichin the subdivision of
Daltmor Coanty Bnses % Hoph Conear Village. do, after
bolna duly inforred nf the naturo, extent and coatonts
renpestfully oppess Maltimors County Zening Petltion 79-167%
wocking a spocial oxcoption to existing G.R. 16 zoning upor
one o1 more of the following hasen:

Tho stated acops and uae of the proposed project 1
Saiond iy poraissable and roasonable uge roquired
Shown to Juntify 4 spocial exreption based upen sivic wclal,
xecreational or cducational use.

b oI iplieation conntitutea 4 violatlon of the plannlm
4 d lard contaired §n the altirore
County arca Istor Fien am Wil bo d1erantiva. ta the futurs

ordorly developmont of the nefghboihood as contemplated in that
Planning gaide.

upon our ebservations of peak heur raftic flows, 3
our rur-lliarky vith the characterfstics of the adjoinine road,
the nusber of trips anticipated to be genorated from the applirant's
project would produce am umaccoptable lovel of soxvico, cantribite
to conqestion and a noticesble incicase in the nunber
conflicting turning rovement..

Tho Pulk srd setivity levl of the proposed preject is
Inccmpat it wlth the Shatecths BF dnsel uobs T Saeees
uor both exiating aad panned foo the immediate ncighorheod.

4

Wased wpoq infornation received from ropresentatives of
The Petitionor, the proposcd project is nat a facility of the
TYPe and Latare eatitled tn a cpreial exeeption hased upon the
safoty ard goneral welfarc of the residents of mays chapel villae.
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to, tho umlerulgnd recurd ovorn of ronl propariy
and fmprovencats ocated within the mubsivinon of
Baltimore Councy knmum an Mays Chapel Village, g, oo
Being duly inforrod of the maturo, oxtont and contes
Fespect{ully opposo Maltinoro County Zoning Petition 79-167%
secking o spocial exeuption to cxisling D.R. 16 zoning wpon
one or more of the fullowing hases:

A The stated scopa amd ume of the proposed el dx
bayend &ne pormiacablo and reazomable i roquired

shown to justify a spocial excoption Lated upon em;, social,
recreational or oducational u

The arptication constitutar 4 violation of the plannim
pllmnplnu and land u endations contained in the Bt gz
rmnly arca mastor pum oy vdll bo diaruptive te che fuc

an 1 o that

Plann.{m guide,

€. _hased ouz observations of poak heov traffic Clows,
P Tl iat 7 Gieb tho. oo etk o adioining road,
Sh Ftnae o frvon antieijated to be gonorated from the appdicint "
project would produce an unacceptabile ieval of Horvice. Eantsibote
%o congestion and a noticeanle incroane in the aber of
conflicting turning novsmenta.

The bulk amd activity level of the propened project is
ancompatiblo with the charactar of developmun wd saser of 1ot
uso both cxisting and plamned for the immediate noighborhood.

Based upon infrrmation recolvel from roprosentatives of
oo votitionnr, the proposed proect i not a facility of toe
type and mature entitled €0 a spocial exception based uper the
safety and goncral walfarc of tio recidents of Xays Chapel Village.
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We, tho undersignid record ownors of real property
and Improvemer 5 located within the subdivision of
Balt'more County known an May:. Chapol Village, do, after
being duly informed of the mature, cxteat and contonts,
respect(ully opposio haltimore County Zoning Potition 79-167X
Beeking a special excoption to existing D.K. 16 zoning upon
~ne or more of 1.¢ following basos:

A. Tho stated scope and uzc of the proposed project is
beyond the permissabie and reasonable uso required to be
shown to justify a npecial cxeeption bised upon civie, social,
recreatioral or cducational uss.

B. Tho application constitutes a vi>lation of the planning
principles and land uge rocomscndations contained in the Baltimorc
County acea master plan and will bo dicruptive to the future
orderly of the as in &
planning quide.

nat

. Based upon our uhsorvations of peak hour traffic Ilows.
our familiarity with the characterirrics of the adjoining road,
the number of trips anticipated to be gencrated frow the applicant's
project would produce an unacceptable level of scrvice, contrilutc
estion and a noticeable increase in the mumbor of
conflicting turnina movements.

D. Tho bulk nd activity lovel of the proposed projoct is
incompatible with the charecter of developmen®. and nature of land
use both existing and planncd for the immcdiats neighborhood.

E. Based upen information recoived from represontatives of
The Potitionor, the proposed project is not a facility of the
typo and natu -
afoty and gencral welfaio of the residents of Mays Chapel Village.
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We, the undormiqned rocord owners of real proparty

known as Mays Chapel Village, do, after
being duly dnformed of the mature, extent and contents,
ospoctfully opjono maltimore County Zoning Potition 79-167%
ocking a cpocial exception to cxisting D.R. 16 zoning upon
one or mora of the following Lases:

The stated scope and use of the propescd project §u

nd reasonablo use required to be
shown to justify a special excoption based upon civic. secial,
recreational or educational uso.

Tho application constitutes a vinlation of the planning
contained in the “altinore
y arca saster plan and will be d.sruptive to the ful
1 of the as

T cuscrvations of penk hour traffic flows,
& charactoristics of the adjoining road,
ho number of trips anticipated to be generated from the appli
produce an unacceptable level of service, contributc
to congention and a noticeable
conflicting turning movemonts.

. bulk and activity level of the proposed projuct in
incompatiblo with the character of development and paturo of 1
urc both exiscing and planncd for the irmediate neighborhood.

RBased upon information received from reprosentatives of
oner, the proposed project is not a facility of th
nd nature entitled to a special exception based upon i
safety an! goneral wolfare of the revidents of Hay
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Advettising and Posting Case No. 79=167-X

Pobruar: 23, 1,79

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION

MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

meceves

ron

i
1

Petitioner (.

Fetitioner's attorney & Jif I Reviewed by

This is not to he i t
assignment of a hearing date " e

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DVISION.

DALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLANG
MISCELLANEOUS CASH FECEIPT

ron .Caat of Filing ¢

Wo, tho umdarsignc! record ownors of roal property

and dmprosenents Yocated vithin the sibdivicion of
Baltimore County known as lays Clapel Village, do, aftor
belng duly informed of the natwre, cxtont amd contonts,
respectiully oppne Baltinore County Zoning Fotitfon 79-367%
ceoking a npecial excoption to cxisting D.R. 16 xening upan
©one or wore of the following bases:

M. The stated fwops and una of the proposod project is
boyond tho pormissalle und reasonable use required to be
shown to Justify a special oxcoption based upon eivic, social,
recreational or cducational uso.

The application constitutes a violation of the planning
principles and land uso recowncndations containod in the Baltinors
County area master plan and will bo aistuptive te the future
order] of tho as in that
planning quide.

Based upon our observations of peak hour traffic flews,

our familiarity witn the charactoristies of the adjoining road,

the nuabor of trips anticipated ts bc gencrated from the applicant’s

project would produce an unaceopta level of service, contribute
conguestion and a noticeable increase in tho nunber of

conflicting turning movements.

D. Th bulk and activity level of the proposcd project is
incanpatible with the character of development amd natare of lamd
wno both existing and planned for the immcdiate neighbrhood.

B, Baned upon Information received from represcntativi
The Fetitioner, the propsned project is not o facility of
type and nature entitled to a npeeial excoption based vpon the

eafetr anl genoral welfars of the residents of Mazn Chapel willage.
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSOY, MD._.__. Jsguary. 28 -......., 1929
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the anncxed advertisement was

published In TIIE JEFFERSONIAN, 2 weekly newspapar printed
and publishod in Towson. Balt'more County, Md., omoecin:mach
Stb.....
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